Uitslagen ONK O-Jol

O-Jol

Uitslag O-Jol

Scores take into account 1 discard

No Sailno
NED 516
NED 644
NED 518
NED 631
NED 651
NED 665
NED 517
NED 562
NED 512
NED 581
NED 571
NED 652
NED 566
NED 607
NED 542
NED 582
NED 640
NED 620
NED 593
NED 596
NED 591
NED 603
NED 459
NED 614
NED 583
NED 532
NED 578
NED 533
NED 489
NED 613
NED 569
NED 514
NED 548
NED 543
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Name

Stefan de Vries
Henk de Groot
Luut de Zee

Max Blom
Wessel Kuik
Thies Bosch
Mels Jongeneel

Herman van Eijk

Scores 1

7,0
39,0
39,0
39,0
40,0
45,0
58,0
64,0

Jan Willem van den Hondel 69,0

Onno Yntema

Vincent O. van Leeuwen

Klaas de Boer

Rob Aukema

Henri Boere

Kees Jongeneel
Marcel Kreisel
Hotze Braaksma
George Vossenberg
Fokko Ringnalda
Jan van Amerongen
Joep ten Brink
Jan-Willem Scheerder
Leo Willemsen

Rob Wapenaar

Jan Willem Lalleman
Klaas 't Hoen
Jacobus de Vries
Eric Kiebert

Mark Bosma
Maarten Janssen
Michiel Witte

Jan Krom

Jacques van Schie

Arie van Rietschoten

80,0
81,0

89,0

92,0

93,0

94,0

95,0

96,0

100,0
114,0
118,0
122,0
127,0
131,0
132,0
133,0
142,0
143,0
156,0
162,0
166,0
190,0
193,0
195,0
199,0

2
17

(36)

19
(35)
(21)
25
13
22

14
30
(33)

18

15
20
26
31
23
12
29
32
37
(39)
34
28
(53)
10

2
1

(16)
3

(25)
(27)
(33)
12

O

24
30

10
(38)
22
(34
17

28
20
48
(45)

26
11
19
36

3 4 5 6
1 1 1 3)
11 3 3 1
9 7 5 9
4 11 2 14
6 5 15 2
22) 4 4 4
(bfd) 2 10
5 15 11 5
12 8 21 7
(bfd) 13 7 13
14 19 10 8
18 21 12 6
13 20 9 24
24 10 17 16
21 6 (33) 15
10 23 27 20
19 (dnf)30 12
2 (36) 14 17
17 30 20 (33)
15 24 29 36
8 35 25 26
27 (29) 22 22
29 26 13 28
16 22 28 18
37 25 35 11
3 16  (ocs) 23
(dsq) 27 18 27
23 9 23 21
35 17 24 37
25 38 8 31
(40) 28 39 34
20 14 (dns) dns
36 48 19 43
34 47 43 29

(ocs)

(18)

11
16

17
10
20
(dns)
15

34

(raf)
13
14

(dns)
(ocs)
dns
22
(dns)
12
27
29
dns
30
(dns)


http://www.sportinschrijving.nl/uitslagen/zwuitslag.php?id=61175e0e224b999b# O-Jol
http://www.sportinschrijving.nl/uitslagen/zwuitslag.php?id=61175e0e224b999b# O-Jol
http://www.sportinschrijving.nl/uitslagen/zwuitslag.php?id=61175e0e224b999b# O-Jol
http://www.sportinschrijving.nl/uitslagen/zwuitslag.php?id=61175e0e224b999b# O-Jol

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
57

SUI 115
NED 563
NED 653
NED 462
NED 519
NED 648
NED 655
NED 630
NED 546
NED 524
NED 647
NED 637
NED 572
NED 626
NED 604

Harald P. Menge
Hans de Haas
Ton Op de Weegh

Arno Berwers

Egbert de Sauvage Nolting

John Wolters

Jan Tekstra

Anton Wachter

Joanne Lampen

Feike Hylarides

Saskia Bak

Johan Visser

Gerard P. Op de Weegh
Henk Mik

Freek Goos

GER 1466 Wolfgang Munkenbaeck

NED 601
NED 627
NED 568
NED 574
NED 530
NED 659
NED 610

Klaas Plaatje
Lucas Krimpenfort
Hans Broertjes
Abel Zeilstra
Renso Wolthuis
Marc Heijke

Derk Nieuwenhuis

GER 1448 Herbert R€bsamen

GER 88

Bernd Ruhland

199,0
200,0
207,0
209,0
210,0
211,0
214,0
215,0
224,0
227,0
233,0
234,0
237,0
238,0
257,0
261,0
262,0
273,0
286,0
291,0
309,0
316,0
360,0
360,0
360,0

27 43 38 12 40 39 (dns)
41 31 30 40 26 32 (dns)
7 13 7 (dnf) dns dns dns
38 (46) 26 32 38 42 33
24 35 42 (44) 42 35 32
(48) 42 32 37 34 38 28
42 (dns)45 49 32 25 21
51 21 (dns)18 46 19 dns
43 (47) 33 39 45 45 19
47 29 46 31 44 30 (dns)
(54) 44 39 43 36 40 31
11 50 48 (51) 49 50 26
16 (bfd) 43 46 31 41 dns
44 (bfd)31 41 16 46 dns
46 40 47 52 (dns)48 24
49 41 44 33 47 47 (dns)
40 39 28 45 50 (dns) ocs
55 32 (bfd) 53 48 dns 25
50 49 (dns)42 41 44 dns
45 51 41 34 (dns)dns dns
52 52 49 54 51 51 (dns)
(dns)dns dns 50 37 49 dns
(dns)dns dns dns dns dns dns
(dns)dns dns dns dns dns dns
(dns)dns dns dns dns dns dns



